Curriculum Advisory Committee
Agenda

November 12, 2014
3:00-5:00 PM
Room BMC-206

I. Call to Order
II. Announcements

III. Comments from Visitors
Note to Audience: Anyone wishing to address the Curriculum Advisory Committee on matters within the jurisdiction of the Committee
may do so now. Please state the matter on which you wish to speak. Matters not appearing on the Agenda will not receive action at this
meeting, but may be referred to staff for consideration at a future meeting. Presentations will be limited to three minutes, or as
established by the Committee. Persons are not required to give their name or address, but it is helpful for a person to state their name in
order that the Committee and others present may identify the speaker.

Iv. Approval of October 29, 2014 minutes
V. Discussion Agenda

VI. Consent Agenda
Deletions
Technician Corrections
Minor Corrections
Urgent

VII. Action Agenda

GE Review Last Revision CAC Changes
Term Approval (desc=catalog description; obj=objectives;
Effective cont=content)
Area A2
BUSI 22 CSU E Summer 2010 | 3/01/10 Cont.
ENGL 2 Fall 2013 1/14/13 C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
CSU A3; IGETC 1B
PHIL 6 CSU A3 Summer 2014 | 1/09/14 Title, desc, cont
SPCH1 Spring 2014 10/02/13 C-ID: cont
CSU A1; IGETC 1C
SPCH 2 Summer 2011 | 4/28/11 Desc, obj
CSU A1; IGETC 1C
SPCH 3 CSU A1 Summer 2011 ' 4/28/11 Desc, obj, cont
Area B
ANAT 1 CSU B2 Fall 2013 1/14/13 C-ID: Title, desc, obj, cont
ANAT 5 Spring 2006 8/29/05 Add obj, add cont
CSU B2, B3; IGETC 5B, 5C
BIOL 10 CSU B2, B3; Spring 2015 91113 Obj, add lab cont
IGETC 5B, 5C
BIOL 13 CSU B2, B3; Spring 2014 91113 C-ID: add lab cont.

IGETC 5B, 5C



BIOL 21 CSU B2, B3; Fall 2013 91113 C-ID: desc, add lab cont.
IGETC 5B, 5C

BIOL 22 CSU B2, B3; Spring 2014 9/1113 C-ID: add lab cont.
IGETC 5B, 5C
PHSO 1 Fall 2013 1114/13 C-ID: title, desc, cont
CSU B2; IGETC 5B
PHSO 2 Fall 2013 1114/13 C-ID: title, desc, obj
CSU B3; IGETC 5C
CHEM 1A CSU B1, B3; Spring 2015 5/07/14 C-ID (was denied): add obj & cont to
IGETC 5A, 5C align
GEOL 2 Fall 2013 1/14/13 C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
CSU B1; IGETC 5A
GEOL 2L Fall 2013 1114/13 C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
CSU B3; IGETC 5C
PHYS 2A CSU B1, B3; Fall 2013 1114/13 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
IGETC 5A, 5C
PHYS 3A CSU B1, B3; Fall 2013 1114/13 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
IGETC 5A, 5C
PHYS 10 CSU B1, B3; Spring 2013 7/30/12 Add lab cont
IGETC 5A, 5C
ANTH 2 CSU B2, D1; Fall 2013 11/114/12 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
IGETC 4A, 5B
(alsoin D)
ANTH 2L Fall 2013 11/14/12 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
CSU B3; IGETC 5C
Area C
ARTB 3 Fall 2013 713112 C-ID: desc, obj, cont, add lab cont
ARTB 4 Fall 2013 7131112 C-ID: desc, obj, cont, add lab cont
ARTC 1A Spring 2014 9/12/12 Desc, obj, cont, add lab cont
ARTC 2A Fall 2013 9/26/12 Obyj, cont
ARTD 1A Fall 2013 9/05/12 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
ARTD 40A Fall 2013 9/05/12 Desc, obj, cont, add lab cont
ARTH 1 Fall 2013 1/14/13 C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
ARTH7 Fall 2013 12/05/12 | C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
ARTH 8 Fall 2013 12/05/12 | C-ID: obj, cont
ARTH 12 Fall 2014 3/19/14 Title, desc, obj, cont
ARTH 14 Fall 2014 3/19/14 Title, desc, obj, cont
ARTS 10A (lsoin E2) Fall 2013 111413 C-ID: Desc, obj, cont
ARTS 40A (alsoin E2) Fall 2013 1/14/13 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
ARTS 60 (aisoin E2) Fall 2013 1/14/13 C-ID: desc, obj, cont
ARTS 61A Fall 2013 9/12/12 Title, desc, cont
ARTP 10 Fall 2013 1114/13 C-ID: title, desc, obj
ARTP 11A Fall 2013 7/31/12 Desc, obj, cont
ARTP 14 Fall 2013 10/24/12 | Desc, obj, cont
ARTV 1 Fall 2014 3/19/14 Obj
ENGL 5 (@isoinE1) New Fall 2009 1/28/09

ENGL 16 Summer 2011 5/02/11 Cont



ENGL 17

ENGL 44

ENGL 45

ENGL 46

ETNC 5

ETNC 45 (alsoin D, F)
HUMA 1

HUMA 4

LING 10

LING 15 (also in D)
LING 25 (aiso in D, E1)
LING 30 (also in D)
LING 45 (alsoin D, F)
MUSI 1

MUSI 2

MUSI 3

MUSI 4

MUSI 10A

MUSI 10B

MUSI 14A

PHIL 13

SPCH 4 (aisoinD, F)
THEA 1

THEA 5

THEA 15A
THEA 53

WOMN 1

WOMN 4

WOMN 25 (also in D, E1)
WOMN 54
WRLD 4A (aisoin D)
WRLD 4B

WRLD 20

AreaD

ANTH 4

ANTH 6

ANTH 21

ECED 56 @isoinF)

Fall 2014
Spring 2015
Fall 2014

Fall 2013

Fall 2013

Fall 2012
Summer 2014
Fall 2013
Spring 2013
Summer 2013
Spring 2011
Spring 2011
Fall 2012

Fall 2013
New Spring 1995
Spring 2011
New Spring 1995
Fall 2013

Fall 2013
Spring 2014
Spring 2014
Summer 2011
Fall 2013

Fall 2012

Fall 2013

Fall 2012
Summer 2014
Fall 2013
Spring 2011
New Fall 1995
Fall 2009
New Fall 2009
Fall 2009

Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2009
Fall 2013

7/10/114
7/10/14
7/10/114
1/14/13
2/13/13
5/09/12
10/30/13
3/08/13
5/09/12
10/31/12
11/15/10
11/16/10
5/09/12
1/14/13
5/20/95
11/16/10
5/20/95
1114/13
1/14/13
5/22/13
6/24/13
4/28/11
1/14/13
10/19/11
114/13
312112
10/30/13
3/08/13
11/15/10
9/17/95
3/04/09
1/30/09
1/15/09

11/14/12
111412
9/14/09
1114/13

Obj

C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
C-ID: desc, obj, cont
Title, desc, obj, cont

Title, desc, obj, desc

obj, cont

Obj

obj, add lab cont

Desc, obj, cont

cont

Obj, cont

Title, desc, obj, cont
C-ID: desc, obj

Obj

C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
Obj, add lab cont

obj

Desc, obj, cont

C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
cont

C-ID: title, desc, obj, cont
Obj

obj, cont

Desc, obj

cont

Title, desc, obj, cont

Title, desc, obj, cont

C-ID: desc, obj, cont
C-ID: desc, obj, cont
Title, obj

C-ID: desc, obj, cont



